

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SCS for HCS for HOUSE Bill No. 6, Page 11, Section 6.230, Lines 43-44,

2 by striking all of said lines from the bill; and
3 further amend said page and section, line 45 by striking the
4 number "1,600,000" and inserting in lieu thereof the number
5 "22,200,000"; and further amend said page and section, line 46 by
6 striking the number "1,600,000" and inserting in lieu thereof the
7 number "3,000,000"; and
8 further amend section and bill totals according.